Special Educational Needs Parental Feedback

Spring Term 2022

“Knowledge of what is possible is the beginning of happiness.”

George Santayana



Question
Do you feel your
child and their
needs are
supported in

school?

| understand how

well my child is
progressing in
school.

Is your child happy

at school?
Does your child
feel safe at school?
Do you know who
to come to for
advice in school?
Do you feel part of
reviewing your
child’s progress
alongside school
staff?
Have you received
copies of your
child’s SSP?

Strongly Agree

Agree

Don’t Know

Disagree

Strongly disagree

67%

33%

67%

33%

67%

33%

83%

17%

67%

33%

83%

17%

83%

17%




Do you know 0
where to find the 83 A’
school’s SEND
Policy and

Information
Report?

17%

' Doyou feelthe | .
school has 67 A)

provided support
to meet your
child’s needs?

33%

' Do you feel your o
Vviews or concerns 67 A)
have been dealt

with in a timely
manner?

33%




